
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1D
1 *Cheyanne Hammons - Hooter Girl (r9-11) 20.312 20.312 $245.00 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 20.998 20.998 $147.00 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19) 21.024 21.024 $98.00 5
4 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 21.223 21.223 4

2D
1 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 21.394 21.394 $210.00 7
2 *Brittany Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 21.549 21.549 $126.00 6
3 Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod (r 9-11) 21.578 21.578 $84.00
4 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.780 21.780
5 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, nov)21.886 21.886 5
6 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.196 22.196 4

3D
1 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.502 22.502 $140.00 7
2 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy/Scout (r 9-11)22.607 22.607 $84.00 6
3 *Madison Brown- Harley (r 12-14) 22.614 22.614 $56.00 5
4 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 12-14) 22.844 22.844 4
5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley/Benders Mighty Smokin (r 20+,nov)23.094 23.094 3

4D
1 Kiley Dean- Shortgo (r 9-11) 23.818 23.818 $105.00
2 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 23.870 23.870 $63.00 7
3 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r nov) 23.908 23.908 $42.00
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaoon (r nov) 24.074 24.074 6
5 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20+) 24.202 24.202 5
6 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.486 24.486 4
7 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 24.575 24.575 3
8 Stephanie Packouz- India (r 20+) 24.922 24.922
9 *Raylee Pack- Uno (r 12-14) 25.722 25.722 2

10 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) 20.880 5 25.880 1
11 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 20.956 5 25.956 1
12 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.194 5 26.194 1
13 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 22.224 5 27.224 1
14 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, nov) 27.224 27.224 1
15 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.322 27.322 1
16 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov, 20+) 22.487 5 27.487 1
17 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r nov) 22.589 5 27.589
18 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 22.734 5 27.734 1
19 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 22.739 5 27.739 1
20 *Liza Elder- Delight (r nov) 23.711 5 28.711 1
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21 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 24.991 5 29.991 1
22 Paige Jordan- Cuero (r 12-14) 30.006 30.006
23 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 20.799 10 30.799 1
24 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 21.454 10 31.454 1
25 *Shada Cline- Speedy (r 8u) 21.779 10 31.779 1
26 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14) 22.857 10 32.857 1
27 Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) (Nikki ran) 21.566 15 36.566
28 *Madison Thurmon- Chic (r 9-11, nov) 28.030 10 38.030 1
29 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.193 15 38.193 1
30 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20+) 54.678 54.678 1

*Alexis Adamietz- Riley NT NT 1
*Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 20+) NT NT 1
*Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Kinsey Key- Shasta NT NT 1
*Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 15-19) PTS NT NT 1
*Sylvia Nelson-  Seven NT NT 1
*Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r nov) NT NT 1
Jackie Bob Cox- Houston NT NT
Kaeleigh Szafrasnski- Bob NT NT
McKenzie Speer- Tilly (r 9-11) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Sydney Curry 23.358 23.358 7
2 *Brice Roesler 24.351 24.351 6
3 *Caylee Durbin 24.440 24.440 5
4 *Rilynn Springer 26.382 26.382 4
5 *Hannah Maier 26.641 26.641 3
6 *Madison Speer- Indian 24.472 5 29.472 2
7 *Cailyn Elliott 30.530 30.530 1
8 *Shada Cline- Speedy ® 21.779 10 31.779 1
9 *Ava Packouz- India 27.251 5 32.251 1

10 *Klacey Dean 32.889 32.889 1
11 *Campbell Pegues 29.410 5 34.410 1
12 *Braylin Miller- Jesse POINTS 22.923 15 37.923 1
13 *Ashlyn Elliott 139.188 139.188 1

*Brydee Elliott NT NT 1
*Madison Clark NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Cheyenne Hammons 20.312 20.312 7
2 *Mallory Adamitz 21.223 21.223 6
3 *Gracie Callaway 21.394 21.394 5
4 *Katie Blackburn 21.578 21.578 4
5 *Jadyn Denney- Scout (r 9-11) 22.607 22.607 3
6 *Kiley Dean 23.818 23.818 2
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7 *Kinley Davis- Big Al 23.870 23.870 1
8 *Caroline Baldwin ® 20.880 5 25.880 1
9 *Samantha Cortinas 27.224 27.224 1

10 *Avery Baldwin 22.224 5 27.224 1
11 *Madison Thurman 28.030 10 38.030 1
12 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.193 15 38.193 1
13 *McKenzie Speer NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate- (r 12-14) 21.549 21.549 7
2 *Kylee Jordan 21.886 21.886 6
3 *Kelan Bode ® 22.196 22.196 5
4 *Madison Brown 22.614 22.614 4
5 *Sophie Aguado- Captain 22.844 22.844 3
6 *Addie Ellis ® 24.486 24.486 2
7 *Raylee Pack- Uno 25.722 25.722 1
8 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 22.734 5 27.734 1
9 *Emmy Ferris ® 22.739 5 27.739 1

10 *Fawn Schott 24.991 5 29.991 1
11 *Paige Jordan 30.006 30.006 1
12 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod- points 21.454 10 31.454 1
13 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.857 10 32.857 1
14 *Emma Watson NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 20.998 20.998 7
2 *Kaylee Kramer ® 21.024 21.024 6
3 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.780 21.780 5
4 *Miranda Schott 20.956 5 25.956 4
5 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.194 5 26.194 3

*Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts NT NT 1
*Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Tana Jureczki 23.094 23.094 7
2 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 24.202 24.202 6
3 *Stephanie Packouz 24.922 24.922 5
4 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.322 27.322 4
5 *Nikki Sandidge 22.487 5 27.487 3
6 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 20.799 10 30.799 2
7 *Mackynna Wood 54.678 54.678 1

*Donna Hudson NT NT 1
Ashley Miller

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip 21.886 21.886 7
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2 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 23.094 23.094 6
3 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 23.908 23.908 5
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 24.074 24.074 4
5 *Samantha Cortinez- Elvis 27.224 27.224 3
6 *Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.487 5 27.487 2
7 *Ashley Miller- Radio 22.589 5 27.589 1
8 *Liza Elder- Delight 23.711 5 28.711 1
9 *Paige Jordan- Royal Pache Streak/Charlie NT NT 1

10 *Madison Thurmon- RB Smart Kady Rey/Chic28.030 10 38.030 1
11 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Braylin Miller- Jesse- pts 15.708 15.708 7
2 *Caylee Durbin- Mr. T- pts 15.773 15.773 6
3 Caylee Durbin- Chula ® 16.171 16.171
4 *Brice Roesler 16.213 16.213 5
5 *Madison Speer 16.889 16.889 4
6 *Sydney Curry 17.140 17.140 3
7 *Rilynn Springer 17.944 17.944 2
8 Madison Clark- Cody ® 18.412 18.412
9 *Campbell Pegues 18.484 18.484 1

10 *Cailyn Elliott 18.759 18.759 1
11 *Hannah Maier 19.084 19.084 1
12 *Amberley Klaehn 19.916 19.916 1
13 *Ava Packouz 20.684 20.684 1
14 *Klacey Dean 24.102 5 29.102 1
15 *Brydee Elliott 34.448 34.448 1
16 *Ashlyn Elliott 74.233 74.233 1
17 *Madison Clark- Trigger pts NT NT 1
18 *Shada Cline NT NT 1
19 *Addison Schneider NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Madison Thurman 15.480 15.480 7
2 *Jadyn Denney 15.820 15.820 6
3 *Cheyenne Hammons - Hooter Girl 15.846 15.846 5
4 *Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod 16.359 16.359 4
5 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 16.871 16.871 3
6 *Mallory Adamitz 16.874 16.874 2
7 *Kinley Klaehn 17.011 17.011 1
8 *Kiley Dean 17.121 17.121 1
9 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) pts 17.264 17.264 1

10 Kinley Davis- Monster 17.549 17.549
11 *Kaleigh Elliott- Rooster 17.906 17.906 1
12 *Samantha Cortinez 18.591 18.591 1
13 *Avery Baldwin- Belle 18.282 5 23.282 1
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14 *McKenzie Speer 17.111 10 27.111 1
*Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick NT NT
*Sky Hurlbut NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.614 15.614 7
2 Millie Marquart- PM Life 15.785 15.785
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.049 16.049 6
4 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mater - (r 12-14) 16.192 16.192 5
5 *Kelan Bode- Timber 16.219 16.219 4
6 *Olivia Rogler 16.332 16.332 3
7 *Zoey Thygesen 16.437 16.437 2
8 *Kylee Jordan 16.440 16.440 1
9 *Sophie Aquado 16.508 16.508 1

10 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 17.017 17.017 1
11 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 17.202 17.202 1
12 *Madison Brown- Harley 17.949 17.949 1
13 *Fawn Schott- Belle 18.176 18.176 1
14 Rainey Skelton- Gunner (r 12-14) 15.519 5 20.519
15 *Liza Elder- Delight 15.779 5 20.779 1
16 Alexis Adamitz- Riley 16.923 5 21.923
17 *Paige Jordan 23.774 23.774 1
18 *Grace Kelley 19.930 5 24.930 1
19 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott- Martini 15.668 15.668 7
2 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.701 15.701 6
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.703 15.703 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.769 15.769 4
5 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.855 15.855 3
6 *Iliana Medina 15.878 15.878 2
7 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 16.062 16.062 1
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger 16.188 16.188 1
9 *Madison Grube 16.921 16.921 1

10 *Shanna Marquart 16.983 16.983 1
11 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi NT NT 1

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 Chelsea Lind- More Than A Streak (r 20-49) 15.573 15.573
2 *Jody McPhearson 15.774 15.774 7
3 Morgan Brown- Sugar (r 20-49) 16.086 16.086
4 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 16.130 16.130 6
5 Chelsea Lind- Blazin Cody (r 20-49) 16.298 16.298
6 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk 16.322 16.322 5
7 Morgan Brown- Blondie (r 20-49) 16.543 16.543
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8 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 16.659 16.659 4
9 Tina Harrison- Pops (r 20-49) 16.659 16.659

10 *Mackynna Wood- Happening 17.675 17.675 3

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.543 15.543 7
2 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.086 16.086 6
3 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.784 16.784 5
4 Jeannie Walker- Elroy 17.246 17.246
5 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 17.611 17.611 4
6 Rhonda Skelton- Remi 19.432 19.432
7 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 19.922 19.922 3
8 *Jeannie Walker- Poco Windmaker- Pts 15.824 5 20.824 2
9 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.333 5 22.333 1

10 *Donna Hudson- Chewy NT NT 1

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz 16.468 16.468 7
2 *Sarah Klaehn 17.166 17.166 6
3 *Beth Spear- Tilly (r adult) 18.383 18.383 5
4 *Sarah Southard- Woody NT NT 1
5 *Vanessa Flick NT NT 1

Placing Green-$500 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Ashley Miller- Radio 15.865 15.865 7
2 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)15.993 15.993 6
3 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.086 16.086 5
4 *Ashlee Miller- Dee 16.119 16.119 4
5 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)16.440 16.440 3
6 *Tana Jureczki- Harley 17.611 17.611 2
7 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey 17.435 10 27.435 1
8 *Paige Jordan- Charlie NT NT 1

Placing $501-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Lisa Burney- Jacks Sugar Corner 15.982 15.982 7
2 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone NT NT 1
3 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal 15.855 15.855 7
2 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy 15.952 15.952 6
3 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r 50+, fut)15.993 15.993 5
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.086 16.086 4
5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.095 16.095 3
6 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis 18.591 18.591 2
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Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1D
1 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 15.480 15.480 $295.00 7
2 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.543 15.543 $245.00 6
3 Chelsea Lind- More Than A Streak (r 20-49) 15.573 15.573 $196.00
4 *Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 12-14) pts 15.614 15.614 $147.00 5
5 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 15.668 15.668 $98.00 4
6 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.701 15.701 3
7 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) 15.703 15.703 2
8 Stevie Perkins- Spanki 15.732 15.732
9 Stevie Perkins- Ben 15.737 15.737

10 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19) 15.769 15.769 1
11 Jody McPherson- Shooter (r 20-49) 15.774 15.774
12 *Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 12-14) 15.785 15.785 1
13 Charlie Stewart- Sting 15.802 15.802
14 *Jadyn Denney- Scout/Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11)15.820 15.820 1
15 *Cheyenne Hammons- Hooter Girl (r 9-11) 15.846 15.846 1
16 *Callie Morgan- Platinum Crown Royal (r 15-19, fut)15.855 15.855 1
17 Ashlee Miller- Radio (r green) 15.865 15.865
18 *Iliana Medina- Peppy Go Hobo (r 15-19) 15.878 15.878 1
19 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Bartoshs Legacy (r fut) 15.952 15.952 1
20 Whitley Whitewood- Sookie 15.965 15.965

2D
1 *Lisa Burney - Jacks Sugar Corner (r $2000 nov)15.982 15.982 $245.00 7
2 *Chris Marquart- Queen of the Dial/Serena (r green, fut) 15.993 15.993 $204.00 6
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.049 16.049 $163.00 5
4 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r 15-19) 16.062 16.062 $123.00 4

5T *Rebecca Rowell- KN Googleme Fabulous (r 50+, green, fut)16.086 16.086 $41.00 3
5T Morgan Brown- Sugar (r 20-49) 16.086 16.086 $41.00
7 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r fut) 16.095 16.095 2
8 Ashlee Miller- Dee (r green) 16.119 16.119
9 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 16.130 16.130 1

10 *Caylee Durbin- Chula (r 8u) 16.171 16.171 1
11 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 16.188 16.188
12 *Brittany Bitner - Short Mate - (r 12-14) 16.192 16.192 1
13 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.219 16.219 1
14 Chelsea Lind- Blazin Cody (r 20-49) 16.298 16.298
15 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20-49) 16.322 16.322 1
16 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.332 16.332 1
17 Katie Blackburn- Hot Rod (r 9-11) 16.359 16.359
18 Ashlee Miller- Twisty 16.381 16.381
19 Josie Feller- Chica 16.381 16.381
20 Vonda Pelton- Blackjack 16.436 16.436
21 *Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle (r 12-14) 16.437 16.437 1
22 *Kylee Jordan- Deck Fulla Kings/Skip (r 12-14, green)16.440 16.440 1
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23 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (Nikki ran) 16.455 16.455 1
24 *Leann Younger- Bubba Tucker/Easy 16.468 16.468 1
25 Stephanie Packouz- Kitty (r adult) 16.468 16.468

3D
1 *Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 12-14) 16.508 16.508 $196.00 7
2 Morgan Brown- Blondie (r 20-49) 16.543 16.543 $164.00
3 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny 16.614 16.614 $131.00 6

4T *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 16.659 16.659 $81.50 5
4T Tina Harrison- Pops (r 20-49) 16.659 16.659 $81.50
6 Stevie Perkins- Belle 16.680 16.680
7 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.784 16.784 4
8 *Callie Morgan- Crowns Hot French Girl 16.806 16.806 3
9 Chad Harris- Bar Pep Coal 16.846 16.846

10 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 16.871 16.871 2
11 *Mallory Adamitz- Jet (r 9-11) 16.874 16.874 1
12 Cody Nash- Missy 16.884 16.884
13 Madison Speer- Hemmi (r 8u) 16.889 16.889
14 *Caroline Baldwin - Caylee 16.915 16.915 1
15 *Madison Grube- Jewel (r 15-19) 16.921 16.921 1

4D
1 *Shanna Marquart - Mia (r 15-19) 16.983 16.983 $147.00 7
2 *Kinley Klaehn- Cricket (r 9-11) 17.011 17.011 $123.00 6
3 *Gracie Clark- Dallas (r 12-14) 17.017 17.017 $98.00 5
4 Kiley Dean- Shortgo (r 9-11) 17.121 17.121 $73.00
5 *Sarah Klaehn- Candy (r adult) 17.166 17.166 $49.00 4
6 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 17.192 17.192 3
7 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 17.202 17.202 2
8 *Jeannie Walker- Elroy (r 50+) 17.246 17.246 1
9 *Kinley Davis- Big Al (r 9-11) 17.264 17.264 1

5D
1 Kinley Davis- Monster (r 9-11) 17.549 17.549 $98.00
2 *Tana Jureczki- Harley (r 50+, green) 17.611 17.611 $82.00 7
3 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 17.643 17.643 $64.00 6
4 *Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 20-49) 17.675 17.675 $49.00 5
5 Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 17.906 17.906 $35.00
6 *Madison Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 17.949 17.949 4
7 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 18.176 18.176 3
8 Beth Spear- Indian (r adult) 18.383 18.383
9 Madison Clark- Cody (r 8u) 18.412 18.412

10 *Samantha Cortinas- Elvis (r 9-11, fut) 18.591 18.591 2
11 *Channing Spenrath- Bay 18.864 18.864 1
12 Rhonda Skelton- Remi (r 50+) 19.432 19.432
13 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 19.922 19.922 1

HHBRA Pg 8 June 25, 2017



14 *Kathy Durst - Ollie 22.397 22.397 1
15 Paige Jordan- Cuero (r 12-14) 23.774 23.774
85 Rainey Skelton- Gunner (r 12-14) 15.519 5 NT
86 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 15.779 5 NT 1
87 *Jeannie Walker - Poco Windmaker (r 50+) pts15.824 5 NT 1
88 Morgan Arnold- Chase 15.899 5 NT
89 Tana Jureczki- Pistol 16.102 5 NT
90 Billie Reeves/Liza Elder- Sweet T 16.285 5 NT
91 Jackie Bob Cox- Houston 16.851 5 NT
92 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.923 5 NT 1
93 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.956 5 NT 1
94 *Beth/McKenzie Spear- Tilly (r 9-11) 17.111 10 NT 1
95 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.333 5 NT 1
96 *Crystal Wetz- Whiskey (r green) 17.435 10 NT 1
97 *Avery Baldwin- Belle Noir (r 9-11) 18.282 5 NT 1
98 *Grace Kelley- Dallas (r 12-14) 19.930 5 NT 1
99 Madison Brown- Cosmo 20.546 10 NT

100 *Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 9-11) pts NT NT 1
101 *Donna Hudson- Chewy (r 50+) NT NT 1
102 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14, nov)NT NT 1
103 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) NT NT 1
104 *Kinsey Key- Shasta NT NT 1
105 *Rozlyn Reeves- Playboys Royal Queen/Dolly (r $2000 nov)NT NT 1
106 *Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin (r adult) NT NT 1
107 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven NT NT 1
108 *Vanessa Flick- Rachet Star Baby (r adult) NT NT 1
109 Sky Hurlbut- Legs (r 9-11) NT NT
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